Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikdoka 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

7/08/2025

7/08/2025

13/08/2025

14/08/2025

14/08/2025

14/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

29/08/2025

TPK-
72756

TPK-
72814

TPK-
72819

TPK-
72820

TPK-
72860

TPK-
72845

TPK-
72917

TPK-
72894

TPK-
72935

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 11
Hereturikoka 2025

Whanau Ora Independent Review - Timeframe update

Meeting with Minister Willis on Whanau Ora and Social
Investment (19 Hereturikoka 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 18
Hereturikoka 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update for week
commencing 18 Hereturikoka 2025

Whanau Ora Independent Review - Update

Whanau Ora Independent Review - Update

Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 1
Mahuru 2025

Whanau Ora Independent Review — draft final reports



