

Date	Ref	Type	Title
7/08/2025	TPK-72756	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 11 Hereturikōkā 2025
7/08/2025	TPK-72814	Aide Memoire	Whānau Ora Independent Review - Timeframe update
13/08/2025	TPK-72819	Aide Memoire	Meeting with Minister Willis on Whānau Ora and Social Investment (19 Hereturikōkā 2025)
14/08/2025	TPK-72820	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 18 Hereturikōkā 2025
14/08/2025	TPK-72860	Aide Memoire	Ministerial priorities workstream update for week commencing 18 Hereturikōkā 2025
14/08/2025	TPK-72845	Aide Memoire	Whānau Ora Independent Review - Update
27/08/2025	TPK-72917	Aide Memoire	Whānau Ora Independent Review - Update
28/08/2025	TPK-72894	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 1 Mahuru 2025
29/08/2025	TPK-72935	Aide Memoire	Whānau Ora Independent Review – draft final reports